
AD Name School School Address School number cell number email address
Jared Foster Bucksport High School 102 Broadway Bucksport, ME 04416 469-6650 907-6481 jared.foster@rsu25.org
Joel Sankey Bucksport High School 102 Broadway Bucksport, ME 04416 469-6650 951-3808 jsankey@icloud.com
Roy Pelotte Dexter Regional High School 12 Abbott Hill Road, Dexter, ME 04930 924-5536 270-0685 rpelotte@aos94.org
Andrew Shorey Dexter Regional High School 12 Abbott Hill Road, Dexter, ME 04930 924-5536 416-5491 ashorey@aos94.org
Tim Smith Foxcroft Academy 975 West Main St, D-F, ME 04426 564-8351 717-6404 tim.smith@foxcroftacademy.org
Danny White Foxcroft Academy 975 West Main St, D-F, ME 04426 564-8351 279-1441 daniel.white@foxcroftacademy.org
Bruce Nason Houlton High School 7 Bird Street Houlton, Maine 04730 532-6551 521-6187 bruce.nason@rsu29.org
Brian Reynolds Houlton High School 7 Bird Street, Houlton, Maine 04730 532-6551 532-8403 tadmin@maliseets.com
Bill McCarthy Mattanawcook Academy 33 Reed Drive, Lincoln, Maine 04457 794-1068 290-0279 bmccarthy@rsu67.org
Pat House Mattanawcook Academy 33 Reed Drive, Lincon, Maine 04457 794-6711 290-0608 phouse1340@gmail.com
Rick Leary Mount View High School 577 Mount View Road, Thorndike Maine 568-4603 692-4467 coachleary55@gmail.com
Thomas Lynch Mount View High School 577 Mount View Road, Thorndike Maine 568-4603 321-978-1975 tlynch@rsu3.org
Mike Archer Orono High School 14 Goodridge Drive, Orono   04473 866-4916 356-1938 marcher@rsu26.org
Bob Sinclair Orono High School 14 Goodridge Drive, Orono   04473 866-4916 735-3029 ohsfb32@myfairpoint.net
Beth Peavey Stearns High School 199 State Street, Millinocket, ME 04462 723-6430 522-9209 bpeavey@millinocketschools.org
Cody Herring Stearns High School 199 State Street, Millinocket, ME 04462 723-6430 731-1063 cody3010@yahoo.com
Blaine Steeves Washington Academy 66 cutler rd East Machias ,Me 04630 255-8301 271-3557 b.steeves@washingtonacademy.org
Barry Terrill Washington Academy 66 cutler rd East Machias ,Me 04630 255-8301 299-4904 b.terrill@washingtonacademy.org


